FEATHER MERCHANTS
MATERIAL CATALOGUE October 2019
EYES AND BEADS
ARTICULATED SHANKS NEW
95015 20MM
95016 35MM
95017 55MM
BOOBY

VBQ11 TAN
VEEVUS FRENCH
TINSEL
OVAL
VFT3L LARGE SILVER
VFT3M MEDIUM SILVER
VFT3S SMALL SILVER
 VEEVUS GSP
THREAD
Extra strong thread for tying
Glo Bug or anywhere where
strength is needed
Best Seller
GSP50DW WHITE30D
GSP50DW WHITE 5OD
GSP100DW WHITE 100D
GSP200DW WHITE 200D
GSP50DB BLACK 50D
GSP100DB BLACK 100D
GSP200DB BLACK 200D
 VEEVUS HOLOGRAPHIC
TINSEL
SIZE MEDIUM
VH13 BLACK